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1ST DAY RESULT (13TH AUGUST 2005)
WOMEN’S INDIVIDUAL KATA  

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	CHIN FAN YIN
	STEPHANIE LIM
	YIP CHING YEE
	CHEONG SIN MAN

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	PHILIPPINES
	HONG KONG
	MACAU


MEN’S INDIVIDUAL KATA  

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	ESPINOSA NOEL
	CHEANG KIN KEONG
	WEN TZU YAO
	TAM YIU LUM

	COUNTRY
	PHILIPPINES
	MACAU
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	HONG KONG


WOMEN’S TEAM KATA
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	TAN SHI YING

LEE YUEN HOONG

CHIN FANG YIN
	HONG KONG (A)
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	MACAU

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	HONG KONG (A)
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	MACAU


MEN’S TEAM KATA
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	MACAU
	HONG KONG (A)
	HONG KONG (B)

	COUNTRY
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	MACAU
	HONG KONG (A)
	HONG KONG (B)


CADET GIRLS INDIVIDUAL KATA
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	TAN SHI YING
	SAAVEDRA RHODEE
	AZZAHRA FATIMAH
	LEONG SOK MAN

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	PHILIPPINE
	INDONESIA
	MACAU


WOMEN’S TEAM KUMITE
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	AGNES TAN SZE CHING
LEE PHEI SZE

UN YUEH LENG
	HONG KONG (A)
	HONG KONG (B)

	COUNTRY
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	MALAYSIA
	HONG KONG (A)
	HONG KONG (B)


MEN’S TEAM KUMITE
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	LIM YOKE WAI

DANNY FREDOLINE

KELVIN HENRY

JARVIS ANAK JULIAN

YAP BENG HEE

TOK SOON POH

KOAY ENG LIM
	MACAU
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	PHILIPPINES

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	MACAU
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	PHILIPPINES


WOMEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE BELOW 48 KG

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	ESO MAE
	MAN YUEN-YI
	NG SIU YUE
	WU YA HAN

	COUNTRY
	PHILIPPINES
	HONG KONG
	HONG KONG
	CHINESE TAIPEI


WOMEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE BELOW 53 KG
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	PABILLORE MARIA
	CHEN YEN HUI
	HO KA LEE
	WONG YING CHENG

	COUNTRY
	PHILIPPINES
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	HONG KONG
	HONG KONG


MEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE BELOW 55 KG 
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	HSIEH CHENG KANG
	MAN CHUN MING
	MONTALVO NORMAN
	SIN HON FAI

	COUNTRY
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	HONG KONG
	PHILIPPINES
	MACAU


MEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE BELOW 60 KG   

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	ANONAS GERARDO
	HSIA WEN HUANG
	CHAN CHUN HO
	KOAY ENG LIM

	COUNTRY
	PHILIPPINES
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	HONG KONG
	MALAYSIA


2ND DAY RESULT (14TH AUGUST 2005)
WOMEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE BELOW 60 KG

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	AGNES TAN SZE CHING
	YIP CHING YEE
	CHAN KA MAN
	LIN KUAN CHUN

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	HONG KONG
	HONG KONG
	CHINESE TAIPEI


WOMEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE ABOVE 60 KG

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	LEE PHEI SZE
	LIU YA LI
	WONG HAU YAN
	CHAN HAU YAN

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	HONG KONG
	HONG KONG


WOMEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE OPEN
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	CHAN KA MAN
	WONG HAU YAN
	AGNES TAN SZE CHING
	WONG KA MAN

	COUNTRY
	HONG KONG
	HONG KONG
	MALAYSIA
	MACAU


MEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE BELOW 65 KG 

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	LIM YOKE WAI
	HUANG HSIANG CHEN
	LAGMAN ROLANDO
	TAM KA LEUNG

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	PHILIPPINES
	HONG KONG


MEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE BELOW 70 KG   

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	SANI REVIE
	TANG CHUN FONG
	SO KWONG MING
	DANNY FREDOLINE

	COUNTRY
	PHILIPPINES
	HONG KONG
	HONG KONG
	MALAYSIA


MEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE BELOW 75 KG   

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	YAP BENG HEE
	TSAI MING CHI
	HUI HING KEI
	LEE CHIA JUN

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	HONG KONG
	SINGAPORE


MEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE ABOVE 75 KG   

	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	JARVIS ANAK JULIAN
	LEE CHIU KWAN
	LIN HUAN WEI
	PABRLLORE JOSE HARIL

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	HONG KONG
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	PHILIPPINES


MEN’S INDIVIDUAL KUMITE OPEN
	MEDAL
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	BRONZE

	WINNER
	KELVIN HENRY
	LEE CHIA JUN
	RYAN MORIANO
	HSU HSING MING

	COUNTRY
	MALAYSIA
	SINGAPORE
	PHILIPPINES
	CHINESE TAIPEI


      MEDALS TALLY
	NO
	COUNTRY
	OVERALL
	MEN
	WOMEN

	
	
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE
	GOLD
	SILVER
	BRONZE

	1
	MALAYSIA
	9
	1
	3
	5
	0
	2
	4
	1
	1

	2
	PHILIPPINES
	5
	1
	5
	3
	0
	5
	2
	1
	0

	3
	CHINESE TAIPEI
	3
	5
	7
	2
	3
	4
	1
	2
	3

	4
	HONG KONG
	1
	7
	16
	0
	3
	7
	1
	4
	9

	5
	MACAU
	0
	3
	4
	0
	3
	1
	0
	0
	3

	6
	SINGAPORE
	0
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0

	
	TOTAL
	18
	18
	36
	10
	10
	20
	8
	8
	16
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